WEdwards
Line

Landscape and Streetscape Plan 

The landscape and streetscape plans need to be drawn by the project architect, professional landscape 

architect, landscape designer, or qualified nurseryman for development’s possessing more than twelve 

thousand (12,000) square feet of private land.  The landscaped and streetscape plans must be colored.  

The Planning Director or City Forester may require the preparation of a landscape plan for smaller 

developments by one of the noted individuals if the lot(s) have unique attributes.